File Number

0000115217

0000115229

0000114935

0000115040

0000110862

0000115011

0000115471

REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

AM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

Call Sign

WBBW

WWCK-
FM

WKRK-
FM

WMGC-
FM

WAUZ

WCSX

WKLQ

Facility ID  Station Type

13667

39678

74473

40407

81833

25084

41678

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

1240.0

105.5

92.3

105.1

89.1

94.7

94.5

City, State

YOUNGSTOWN,
OH

FLINT, MI

CLEVELAND
HEIGHTS, OH

DETROIT, Ml

GREENSBURG,
IN

BIRMINGHAM,
Ml

HOLLAND, MI

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

GOOD SHEPHERD
RADIO INC

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

Status Date

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000115195

0000115018

0000115130

0000111323

0000114921

0000115192

0000114903

REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

FM

FM

FX

FM

FM

FM

Call Sign

WWSN

WRIF

WOFX-
FM

W234AW

WXYT-
FM

WLCS

WYCD

Facility ID  Station Type

89477

11278

51725

141167

9618

5396

1089

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

92.5

101.1

92.5

94.7

97.1

98.3

99.5

City, State

NEWAYGO, MI

DETROIT, Ml

CINCINNATI, OH

PULASKI, TN

DETROIT, Ml

NORTH
MUSKEGON, Ml

DETROIT, Ml

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC
RURAL LIFE
FOUNDATION, INC.
ENTERCOM

LICENSE, LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

Status Date

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000115037

0000124959

0000124425

0000115131

0000109068

0000114932

0000106855

0000115013

REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FX

LPT

FX

FM

FX

FM

FX

FM

Call Sign

W264AK

K340B-D

K269GQ

WRRM

W249BG

WQAL

W292EM

WMIM

Facility ID  Station Type

81369

187565

145998

3142

140566

72889

140803

37119

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

100.7

34

101.7

98.5

97.3

104.1

106.3

98.3

City, State

TOLEDO, OH

HOWARD, MT

RATON, NM

CINCINNATI, OH

RICHMOND, IN

CLEVELAND, OH

LAFAYETTE, IN

LUNA PIER, MI

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
CUMULUS

LICENSING LLC

FORSYTH
COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM

Marshall D Martin

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING SRC LLC

STAR EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA NETWORK,
INC.

ENTERCOM

LICENSE, LLC

CSN INTERNATIONAL

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

Status Date

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000115196

0000115426

0000115193

0000109074

0000114927

0000115004

0000124956

REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

FM

AM

AM

FX

FM

FM

LPT

Call Sign

WLAW

WJIR

WBBL

W233AN

WwOMC

WXKR

K16NE-D

Facility ID  Station Type

53960

8626

53962

140563

28623

69869

187567

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

97.5

760.0

1490.0

94.5

104.3

94.5

16

City, State

WHITEHALL, Ml

DETROIT, Ml

WHITEHALL, MI

RICHMOND, IN

DETROIT, Ml

PORT CLINTON,

OH

FORSYTH, MT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDINGS LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

STAR EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA NETWORK,
INC.

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

FORSYTH
COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM

Status Date

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000115218 Renewal of FM WHOT- 13670 Main 101.1 YOUNGSTOWN, CUMULUS 10/23/2020  Granted
License FM OH LICENSING LLC
Amendment
0000115228 Renewal of AM WWCK 39679 Main 1570.0 FLINT, Ml CUMULUS 10/23/2020  Granted
License LICENSING LLC
Amendment
0000113609 Renewal of FM WCwV 4640 Main 89.5 BELPRE, OH BELPRE 10/23/2020  Granted
License EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION
0000115194 Renewal of FM WVIB 73994 Main 100.1 HOLTON, MI RADIO LICENSE 10/23/2020  Granted
License HOLDING CBC, LLC
Amendment
0000115497 Renewal of FM WTNR 24639 Main 107.3 GREENVILLE, MI  RADIO LICENSE 10/23/2020  Granted
License HOLDING CBC, LLC
Amendment
0000115001 Renewal of FM WRON 22676 Main 93.5 BOWLING CUMULUS 10/23/2020  Granted
License GREEN, OH LICENSING LLC
Amendment
0000115460 Renewal of AM WJIRW 41679 Main 1340.0 GRAND RAPIDS RADIO LICENSE 10/23/2020  Granted
License , MI HOLDING CBC, LLC
Amendment
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REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000124958 License To LPT K36PJ-D 187566 36 HOWARD, MT FORSYTH 10/23/2020  Granted
Cover COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM
0000115654 Renewal of  FX W273DG 143930 102.5 CLEVELAND, OH SALEM 10/23/2020  Granted
License COMMUNICATIONS
HOLDING
CORPORATION
0000114995 Renewal of FM WKKO 22673 Main 99.9 TOLEDO, OH CUMULUS 10/23/2020  Granted
License LICENSING LLC
Amendment
0000115653 Renewal of AM WHK 72299 Main 1420.0 CLEVELAND, OH SALEM 10/23/2020  Granted
License COMMUNICATIONS
HOLDING
CORPORATION
0000115133 Renewal of FM WFTK 10143 Main 96.5 LEBANON, OH RADIO LICENSE 10/23/2020  Granted
License HOLDING SRC LLC
Amendment
0000115504 Renewal of FM WHTS 71090 Main 105.3 COOPERSVILLE = RADIO LICENSE 10/23/2020  Granted
License , Ml HOLDING CBC, LLC
Amendment
0000115520 Renewal of AM WLBY 41081 Main 1290.0 SALINE, MI CUMULUS 10/23/2020  Granted
License LICENSING LLC
Amendment
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File Number

0000110865

0000115220

0000115132

0000114933

0000115154

0000035779

0000115103

0000035780

REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Service

FX

AM

FM

FM

FM

DTV

FM

DTV

Call Sign

W266CH

WRQX

WGRR

WNCX

WHNN

KTXS-TV

WNNF

WKBT-
DT

Facility ID  Station Type

147063

37547

72126

41390

37458

308

59593

74424

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

101.1

600.0

103.5

98.5

96.1

20

94.1

City, State

SEYMOUR, IN

SALEM, OH

HAMILTON, OH

CLEVELAND, OH

BAY CITY, Ml

SWEETWATER,

TX

CINCINNATI, OH

LA CROSSE, WI

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

GOOD SHEPHERD
RADIO INC

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING SRC LLC

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

BLUESTONE
LICENSE HOLDINGS
LLC

CUMULUS

LICENSING LLC

QUEENB
TELEVISION, LLC

Status Date

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000114923

0000113610

0000124834

0000114937

0000115461

0000115477

0000106854

REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Service

AM

FX

FL

FM

FX

FM

FX

Call Sign

WXYT

W283BL

KRHM-
LP

WDOK

Ww291DJ

WLAV-

FM

W244DF

Facility ID  Station Type

28627

4641

123382

28525

200865

41680

140808

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

1270.0

104.5

103.5

102.1

106.1

96.9

96.7

City, State

DETROIT, Ml

MALTA, OH

BAKERSFIELD,

CA

CLEVELAND, OH

GRAND RAPIDS

, MI

GRAND RAPIDS

, MI

LOGANSPORT,

IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

BELPRE
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION

PENTECOSTAL
CHURCH OF GOD, I.
M. IORPCA
ENTERCOM
LICENSE, LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

RADIO LICENSE
HOLDING CBC, LLC

CSN INTERNATIONAL

Status Date

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

10/23/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000115156 Renewal of FM WIOG 22675 Main 102.5 BAY CITY, Ml RADIO LICENSE 10/23/2020  Granted
License HOLDING CBC, LLC
Amendment
0000124960 License To LPT K32MN-D 187568 32 HOWARD, MT FORSYTH 10/23/2020  Granted
Cover COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM
0000110863 Renewal of  FX W248AF 142694 97.5 BATESVILLE, IN GOOD SHEPHERD 10/23/2020  Granted
License RADIO INC
0000124961 License To LPT K22NN-D 189997 22 FORSYTH, MT FORSYTH 10/23/2020  Granted
Cover COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM
0000114925 Renewal of AM WwWJ 9621 Main 950.0 DETROIT, Mi ENTERCOM 10/23/2020  Granted
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
0000110864 Renewal of  FX W233A0 156106 94.5 SALEM, IN GOOD SHEPHERD 10/23/2020  Granted
License RADIO INC
0000115655 Renewal of AM WHKW 14772 Main 1220.0 CLEVELAND, OH SALEM 10/23/2020  Granted
License COMMUNICATIONS
HOLDING
CORPORATION
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REPORT NO. PN-2-201027-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 10/27/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000124955 License To LPT K14RV-D 187561 14 FORSYTH, MT FORSYTH 10/23/2020  Granted
Cover COMMUNITY TV
RELAY SYSTEM
0000115158 Renewal of FM WKQZz 72924 Main 93.3 MIDLAND, MI RADIO LICENSE 10/23/2020  Granted
License HOLDING CBC, LLC
Amendment
0000115036 Renewal of FM WwQQO 42127 Main 105.5 SYLVANIA, OH CUMULUS 10/23/2020  Granted
License LICENSING LLC
Amendment
0000115155 Renewal of FM WILZ 58578 Main 104.5 SAGINAW, MI RADIO LICENSE 10/23/2020 Granted
License HOLDING CBC, LLC
Amendment
0000115656 Renewal of  FX W245CY 145205 96.9 CLEVELAND, OH SALEM 10/23/2020  Granted
License COMMUNICATIONS
HOLDING
CORPORATION
0000115535 Renewal of FM WQKL 47117 Main 107.1 ANN ARBOR, MI CUMULUS 10/23/2020  Granted
License LICENSING LLC
Amendment
0000114930 Renewal of FM WDZH 25448 Main 98.7 DETROIT, Mi ENTERCOM 10/23/2020  Granted
License LICENSE, LLC
Amendment
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